Full 360° Smart Position Sensor
Model 601-1045
Vishay Spectrol
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 57000
146 Revision: 20-Mar-07
FEATURES
• Ratiometric output over 360° range with no dead
band

0002 - Yes
0003 - -
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
601 1045 0001 B01
MODEL STYLE PIN CONFIGURATION PACKAGING
1045 or 1056
Model 601-1045
Full 360° Smart Position Sensor Vishay Spectrol
Document Number: 57000 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 20-Mar-07 147
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
          PIN CONNECTIONS FUNCTION
1 + 5 V
Supply
2 0 V
3 Output O/P voltage
4 Direction Ramp polarity
Spectrol
441045-XXXX
XXXX
1 2 3 4
PRODUCT NO. DATE
CODE AND TERMINAL
I.D. LABEL
27
.8
23
.5
14
.3 8.
0
1.6
Ø
 1
.5
7
Ø
 3
.1
8
0.
80
ANTI-ROTATION
PIN OPTION TO BE
SPECIFIED SEE
ORDERING
INFORMATION
PAT. APP. 99087991
42
20
3/8 - 32 UNEF 2A
Ø
 6
.3
5
33
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
Housing Plastic
Bushing Brass, nickel plated
Shaft Stainless steel
Pin Terminal Connector Gold plated
Output Connection
Pin header to suit IDC
connectors. e.g. Panduit
C100 - F22 and Molex 7880
Bushing Mount Hardware
Lock Washer, Internal Tooth Steel, nickel plated
Panel Nut Brass, nickel plated
CABLE ASSEMBLY FOR CONNECTION
Part Number 601-1056-0000
Description Molex KK
4-way crimp connector
4 wire (250 mm)